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%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
14 Okt 2020 21 Okt 2020 28 Okt 2020 4 Novr 2020 11 Novr 202018 Novr 202025 Novr 202016 Des 2020 23 Des 2020 6 Jan 2021 13 Jan 2021 20 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1707015159 MUHAMAD ILMI TIANA 7  44X X X X X X X X X

 2 1907015184 MUHAMMAD ABI DZIL IKRAM 15  94X

 3 2007015006 MUHAMAD RIZKY 16  100

 4 2007015012 HAFIZH KHAIRUL IKHLASH 16  100

 5 2007015025 FATIHAH RIZKI RAHMAWATI 16  100

 6 2007015031 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH FARID 16  100

 7 2007015037 AFFTAH RIZKI MAHARDIKA 16  100

 8 2007015043 PINA YULYANA 7  44X X X X X X X X X

 9 2007015049 WANDA NURJANAH 16  100

 10 2007015055 MUHAMMAD SYAUQI RAMDHANI 16  100

 11 2007015061 PUTRI POPY ROSIANA 16  100

 12 2007015067 NUR ANNISYAH 16  100

 13 2007015073 MUHAMMAD ZAKI HANIF MAHFUZH 16  100

 14 2007015079 SITI ASSYIFA QOLBI 16  100

 15 2007015085 FAKHRIAL ARSALAN 16  100

 16 2007015091 ALVINA NURDIANTI 16  100

 17 2007015097 HIDAYATULLOH 16  100

 18 2007015103 SATRIA PUTRA RAMADHAN 16  100

 19 2007015109 SITI SARAH 16  100

 20 2007015115 BADRINA ALFI 16  100

 21 2007015121 FATHUR ROHMAN ROMADHON 16  100



N A M A

: Ganjil 2020/2021

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas

Prog. Studi

Semester

: Agama Islam

: Pendidikan Agama Islam

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 200701006 - General English

: 1F

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : SITI ZULAIHA, M.A., Ph.D

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
14 Okt 2020 21 Okt 2020 28 Okt 2020 4 Novr 2020 11 Novr 202018 Novr 202025 Novr 202016 Des 2020 23 Des 2020 6 Jan 2021 13 Jan 2021 20 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021 27 Jan 2021
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 22 2007015127 ANNISA RAUDHATUL JANNAH 16  100

 23 2007015133 IRSYAD BURHANUROBBI 16  100

 24 2007015139 TIARA DILLA FAUZIAH 16  100

 25 2007015145 MOHAMAD RIFKI RIFMAWAN 16  100

 26 2007015151 RAIHAN GEMILANG 16  100

 27 2007015157 MABRUR HASLIN 7  44X X X X X X X X X

 28 2007015163 SITI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA 16  100

 29 2007015169 ENENG RAUDATUL JANNAH 16  100

 30 2007015175 HAFIZ IFTITAH QAWLY 16  100

 31 2007015181 DAYLA ADHA SASKIA 16  100

 32 2007015187 RURY LUTFIANI 16  100

 33 2007015193 DINIARTI 16  100

 34 2007015199 ANIISAH AZKA ARRADHIN 16  100

 35 2007015205 SYIFA ADILAH 8  50X X X X X X X X

 35.00Jumlah hadir :  35  31  32  31  31  31  31  30  31  31  35  35  35  35  35
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SITI ZULAIHA

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )
N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1707015159 MUHAMAD ILMI TIANA  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 2 1907015184 MUHAMMAD ABI DZIL IKRAM  57 70  47 70 C 56.90

 3 2007015006 MUHAMAD RIZKY  68 78  75 78 B 73.80

 4 2007015012 HAFIZH KHAIRUL IKHLASH  96 85  94 85 A 91.90

 5 2007015025 FATIHAH RIZKI RAHMAWATI  66 78  63 78 B 68.40

 6 2007015031 MUHAMMAD MIFTAH FARID  73 80  87 80 A 80.70

 7 2007015037 AFFTAH RIZKI MAHARDIKA  75 78  62 78 B 70.70

 8 2007015043 PINA YULYANA  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 9 2007015049 WANDA NURJANAH  71 78  70 78 B 72.70

 10 2007015055 MUHAMMAD SYAUQI RAMDHANI  57 78  70 80 B 68.70

 11 2007015061 PUTRI POPY ROSIANA  70 78  61 78 B 68.80

 12 2007015067 NUR ANNISYAH  73 78  63 78 B 70.50

 13 2007015073 MUHAMMAD ZAKI HANIF MAHFUZH  72 80  63 80 B 70.80

 14 2007015079 SITI ASSYIFA QOLBI  87 78  68 78 B 76.70

 15 2007015085 FAKHRIAL ARSALAN  70 80  71 80 B 73.40

 16 2007015091 ALVINA NURDIANTI  50 73  63 70 C 61.80

 17 2007015097 HIDAYATULLOH  75 78  63 78 B 71.10

 18 2007015103 SATRIA PUTRA RAMADHAN  74 78  74 78 B 75.20

 19 2007015109 SITI SARAH  81 78  74 78 B 77.30

 20 2007015115 BADRINA ALFI  62 80  83 80 B 75.80

 21 2007015121 FATHUR ROHMAN ROMADHON  78 78  64 78 B 72.40

 22 2007015127 ANNISA RAUDHATUL JANNAH  71 80  71 80 B 73.70

 23 2007015133 IRSYAD BURHANUROBBI  82 80  83 80 A 81.80

 24 2007015139 TIARA DILLA FAUZIAH  63 78  69 78 B 69.90

 25 2007015145 MOHAMAD RIFKI RIFMAWAN  67 78  62 78 B 68.30

 26 2007015151 RAIHAN GEMILANG  80 78  63 78 B 72.60

 27 2007015157 MABRUR HASLIN  0 0  0 0 E 0.00
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 28 2007015163 SITI FATIMAH AZ-ZAHRA  78 78  60 78 B 70.80

 29 2007015169 ENENG RAUDATUL JANNAH  64 83  80 83 B 76.10

 30 2007015175 HAFIZ IFTITAH QAWLY  63 78  74 78 B 71.90

 31 2007015181 DAYLA ADHA SASKIA  70 78  78 78 B 75.60

 32 2007015187 RURY LUTFIANI  73 78  79 78 B 76.90

 33 2007015193 DINIARTI  65 78  74 78 B 72.50

 34 2007015199 ANIISAH AZKA ARRADHIN  66 78  77 78 B 74.00

 35 2007015205 SYIFA ADILAH  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

SITI ZULAIHA

Ttd


